
£¤221

2015 - Bald
Knob Fire

Gr a v e ya rdMtn

B a l d
Moun ta in

Sev i e r Go r ge

O l d
L i n

v i l
l e

R d

F a rm
H i l l

D r

O l d U s 2 2 1 N

Am
er

i c
a n

Th
r e

ad
Rd

C e
G o

od
e R

d

L o o ki ng R ock Dr

G o o d R d
L imek i l n C ree k

No r t h
F o r k

Cat a w ba R i v e r

Co
n l e

y B
r a n c h

Ba i l e y Creek

B l a c k F o r k

A r m s t r o n g C r e e k

81°59'W

81°59'W

81°59.5'W

81°59.5'W

82°0'W

82°0'W

82°0.5'W

82°0.5'W

82°1'W

82°1'W

82°1.5'W

82°1.5'W

35°
49'

N

35°
48.

5'N

35°
48.

5'N

35°
48'

N

35°
48'

N

35°
47.

5'N

35°
47.

5'N

35°
47'

N

35°
47'

N

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000
Feet

20170414 @ 2210
Map Datum: NAD83 Feet

Author: D Jones, GISS

OpsMap April 15, 2017April 15, 2017Day PeriodDay PeriodF

25 ac.

5 ac.

Information shown is based on the
best available data at the time of
map production.
Latest intel: 20170414 @ 2100

AerialDiv D Dobson Knob FireNC-NCS-170029

To use a GeoPDF,
install PDF Maps App

by Avenza available for:
Apple, Android, & Windows

mobile devices.

Download GeospatialPDF
Using QR Code OR

Short URL: https://goo.gl/NRShKP

)( Division

! Drop Point

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Line Road as Completed Line2 2 2y y y y

Completed Dozer Lineóóó

Hand Line2 2 2I I I I Trail

USFS Ownership
Inventoried
Roadless Area

Approximate Acres: 1,760


